100.150 - Sharon Bank - General Fund

Borough of Darby

Monthly Paid Bills List
August, 2020

Name

Paid Amount

BURKE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY
DEAN FOUNTAIN

DEER PARK

DEER PARK

DELAWARE COUNTY SOLID WASTE AUTHC
EASTERN DELAWARE COUNTY STORMWA’

JONES TERMITE & PEST CONTROL
LEXISNEXIS

NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS

PECO ENERGY CO.

PECO ENERGY CO.

PECO ENERGY CO.

PECO ENERGY CO.

PECO ENERGY CO.

PENNSYLVANIA ONE CALL SYSTEM, INC.

PROACTION RESTORATION

RCN

RCN

SAXON OFFICE TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SAXON OFFICE TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SHRED PATROL

STAPLES BUSINESS CREDIT
TESTA INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY, LLC
UNITED CONCORDIA
WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE
AQUA PA

DONALD DEIGH

PATRICK MCKENNA

RUDOLPH TAYLOR il

JENNIFER PARKS

RUBY ROBINSON MUNDEN

HELEN THOMAS

JANICE DAVIS

DARREN BURRELL

JOHN P. METTS, SR.

DARLENE HILL

-99.99
-2,400.00
-55.99
-40.71
-26,965.18
-16,710.73
-477.00
-453.47
-995.85
-102.29
-133.16
-108.48
-2,388.56
-24.98
-66.10
-625.00
-266.41
-896.86
-66.76
-362.55
-142.00
-50.84
-444.35
-3,637.22
-359.41
-235.99
-200.00
-200.00
-200.00
-142.89
-154.64
-150.81
-122.82
-200.00
-200.00
-200.00
-59,881.04
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